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M915-series trucks

M917A1 dump truck
C530A roller

SP 848 roller

RS-28 Tampo roller

SEE 

621B scraper

130G grader 

D7G tractor

D8 tractor
MW24C scoop loader

815F compactor

HYEX
HMEE BHL Type III 

IHMEE

Ignition switch
Lock cylinder w/key

Key blanks
Ignition key and lock
Ignition switch w/key

Ignition key (only)
Switch with key

Ignition lock switch w/key
Ignition switch key

Door key
Battery key

Hood wrench
Disconnect switch key
Battery disconnect key

Battery disconnect switch key
Ignition switch key

Battery disconnect switch key
Battery disconnect switch key

Key blank
Ignition lock switch w/out key

Key only
Door/fuel/ignition key
Key not yet available

Key not required

2920-01-092-9134
2540-01-155-3601
5340-00-357-9269
5340-01-371-1658
2920-01-043-9994
5930-01-039-2939
2920-01-318-7906
2920-01-185-3686
5930-12-166-1092
5340-01-240-1777
5930-12-121-7198
5120-01-235-2605
5930-00-715-1939
2920-00-775-7691
5930-00-715-1939
5340-01-257-6042
5930-00-715-1939
5930-00-715-1939
5340-01-275-7751
2920-01-258-3471
5340-01-257-6042
5315-01-475-0393

Construction Equipment…

When You Need the Right Key

where are 
my keys? has 
anyone seen 

my keys?

how many 
times have 

you heard or 
said that?

well, you’re 
not going 
anywhere 
if the key 
to your 

construction 
equipment 
gets lost.

don’t let 
that vehicle 
just sit in 
the motor 

pool! order 
new keys or 
key blanks.

here’s a list 
you need to 
keep handy…

hello? 
where is 
everyone?


